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Amateurs
ENGUERAND Thibaut
THERY Yves
OBOEUF Serge
DHINNIN Luc
VANNEUVILLE Gilles
MOTHERON Alain
DEU Dimitri
GHEERAERT Eric
DUBOIS Michel
DUCORNET Pascal
FRANCOIS P.&F.
NOYELLE Hervé
DAUSQUE Bruno
CARETTE/VANPEPERSTR/
DUCHAUSSOY Michel
BEAUGRAND Alain
LEMAITRE Frédéric
VANHAECKE Joseph
CLABAUX Christophe
CAILLEUX Vincent
FLANDRIN Guy
VERKEMPINK Bernard
COZE Thierry
LECLERC David
LEPRETRE Richard
WALLART Albert
BABELART Eric
DUBOIS Charles
DELMOTTE Manuel
TRONQUOY Philippe
CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie
CORNIAUX Christophe
MALY OF WALY James
ROCHE David
WALCZAK Laurent
LOYER Bruno
DECROIX Guy
QUEVAL D.&V.
EVRARD Joél
FAILLIE Frédéric
MERLANT Didier
CLABAUX P.&F.
REGNIER André
PERNEL Robert
FRECHON Daniel
COTTE Jean-Claude
LEROY Claude & Karine
BRUNEAU Michel
FORESTIER Stéphane
DELVALLE Christian
CHARLET Serge
EVRARD Lucas
BIALORUCKI Frédéric
DEBETTE Bernard
HAVART Fabrice
DEU Michael
FOURNEZ Pascal
RENSY Didier
LACROIX Frédéric
ARC Yannick
FOUBERT Frédéric
VERLANDE Olivier
BEUN Patrick
FRAMERY Quentin
GALLAND Franck
HIRARDOT Damien
BECQUART Pascal
CHARLEMAGNE J-J
LASSALLE Didier
MOUCHON Annie
DUHEM Christian
RAUCH Xavier
DELCOUR Michel
VERMEULEN Manu
MARTEL Jason
DEMAREST Patrice
ROYER Patrick
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Points BO

23
8,5
36
13,5
27,5
28
20
20
6,5
11
15
13,5
15,5
24,5
4,5
15,5
12,5
20,5
18

13
10
17,5
23
12
7,5

12

26,5
10
15
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11,5
18,5

6,5
10

Bi5)

AGEN

Points AG

42,5
33
55

30,5
13

24,5

15,5

14
11,5

17
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9,5
15
1,5
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4,5
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16
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1,5

15,5
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0,5

5,5

3,5
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Points BA

8,5
19
11,5
16

19
12
29
11,5
19
10

10,5

18
7,5
6,5
9,5
19
10,5
13,5

32

9,5
55

28,5
8,5

6,5
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12
11

6,5

6,5

16,5
23,5
2,5
9,5

11,5

27,5

11,5
22,5

1,5

1,5

8,5

7,5

4,5

MARS

Points MA

5,5

3,5
5,5
5,5
15
3,5

I NN

0,5

3,5
55

2,5

NARB

Points NA

16
15
14,5
0,5
0,5

10,5
22,5
17
16

20
11,5

13,5
2,5
4,5
12
20,5
3,5

1,5

19,5

9,5

14,5
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5,5
7,5

5,5

7,5

7,5

3,5
5,5

15

0,5

4,5

PERPIGNAN

Inscrits

0,5

4,5

2,5

25

0,5

15
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4,5

3,5

3,5

0,5
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Points PE
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20
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Total points
182 =
112 =
97,5 A2
96 N1
95,5 N1
86,5 23
80,5 N1
77,5 22
76 A2
71 N3
70 N3
58,5 23
57 N1
56,5 N1
55,5 21
54 N2
53 A2
51,5 22
51 N1
48,5 N3
47,5 26
46,5 27
45,5 N2
45,5 N1
415 21
41 N4
40 N1
40 N3
40 A2
38,5 16
37,5 23
37 A3
36,5 N5
35,5 N4
34,5 N3
34 N3
34 A2
31,5 N2
31,5 N2
28,5 N2
25,5 N1
25,5 N1
24 N1
23,5 N1
20,5 N1
20 N1
20 A6
185 e
18 N2
17,5 N2
16,5 N1
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15,5 N1
15 =
14 =
14 =
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DUPONT Fabrice

2,5

2,5

GALLET Antoine

15

1,5

LAMAL Joél

'WINTREBERT Cedric

POUILLE Eric

0,5

0,5

TRIQUET Thérése

0,5

0,5

BROUCKE Alban

BUISSART J-M

COURQUIN Jean-Pierre

DA COSTA Anthony

DEFRANCQ Eric

DELAIRE Jean-Michel

DELEPINE Pascal

FOURNEZ Gaetan

FOURNEZ Rudolphe

HERNAULT Philippe

LECERF Jean-Marie

LECHENE Bernard

THOREL Pierre
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CANOEN Gery

COZE Julien

EVRARD Stéphane

IMBERT Jean-Paul

o o oo o

CADET Sebastien

DUVAL André

FOURNEZ Ludovic

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste
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FORTIER Gabriel

MASCOT Jean-Luc

VANPOULLE Jean

VANSUYPEENE Jeremy
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DEWEZ Patrick
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